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September 22 Close % Change

S&P/TSX Composite Index 15,454.23 %
S&P/TSX 60 Index 908.48 %
S&P/TSX Venture Composite 778.10 %
S&P/TSX Completion Index 983.42 %
S&P/TSX Smallcap Index 635.87 %
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Sector #ofIndex  Weight  Market Cap Index S&P/TSX Composite Index - Sectors Returns
Constituents ($B) Contribution
Utilities 16 % $81.16 Utilities
Financials 27 % $725.82 Financials |
Industrials |
Industrials 26 % $200.25 Info Tech |
Information 12 % $68.54 Health Care |
Technology Energy
Health Care % T
6 % $12.83 Cons Disc |
Energy 51 % $429.97 Cons Staples |
Consumer 22 % $1 15.81 Materials |
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Materials 56 % $247.37
Telecommunication 3 % $101.89
Services
S&P/TSX 230 %  $2,060.79
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TSX TSX ANONYMOUS TRADING

Daily Volume 263,742,602 Daily Volume 100,763,286
Daily Value $4,826,459,026 Daily Value $2,174,168,454
Daily Trades 594,955 Average Trade Size 425
Daily Symbols Traded 1,812 % TSX Volume 38.21 %
TSX Volume TSX Value ( in Canadian Dollars )
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Top 20 TSX Symbols by Volume Top 20 TSX Symbols by Value
Symbol TSX Volume TSX Value Symbol TSX Volume TSX Value
BBD.B 9,637,228 $21,804,288 PPL 5,214,459 $219,596,819
PPL 5,214,459 $219,596,819 D 2,468,295 $170,605,757
CVE 4,588,894 $57,347,315 BNS 1,756,376 $139,980,771
PLS 4,471,427 $15,912,650 CM 1,255,429 $137,171,954
AC 3,819,844 $103,947,611 TRP 2,230,153 $136,286,942
ECN 3,751,613 $14,918,345 ENB 2,324,996 $118,218,107
PGF 3,715,077 $4,494,009 RY 1,181,566 $111,456,265
ECA 3,655,169 $50,900,294 BMO 1,178,770 $109,353,222
K 3,529,791 $18,464,636 AC 3,819,844 $103,947,611
FM 3,493,548 $48,742,464 NA 1,367,275 $79,242,588
BB 2,974,670 $33,879,369 CNR 776,278 $78,421,601
PD 2,960,017 $11,170,431 su 1,788,743 $75,217,425
wcCP 2,471,724 $24,052,221 CNQ 1,579,424 $66,583,814
TD 2,468,295 $170,605,757 BCE 1,113,054 $65,391,640
ENB 2,324,996 $118,218,107 CP 289,663 $60,049,141
P 2,307,626 $190,392 CVE 4,588,894 $57,347,315
CPG 2,279,575 $22,244,831 RCI.B 832,678 $53,232,247
TRP 2,230,153 $136,286,942 ECA 3,655,169 $50,900,294
TCW 2,149,452 $9,303,828 L 746,584 $49,804,620
TDG 2,146,847 $3,986,922 FM 3,493,548 $48,742,464
Daily Volume 16,604,223 Average Trade Value $10,215
Daily Value $247,219,853 Average Trade Size 686
# Trades 24,201 # of ETFs Traded 443
Symbol Market Volume Market Value Symbol Market Volume Market Value
HOU 1,722,752 $10,663,751 XIU 1,645,473 $37,524,964
XU 1,645,473 $37,524,964 HOD 1,302,110 $13,565,050
HOD 1,302,110 $13,565,050 XEG 919,308 $11,033,845
HNU 1,219,753 $7,098,962 HOU 1,722,752 $10,663,751
HVU 1,186,034 $9,471,429 HXU 298,082 $9,737,959
XEG 919,308 $11,033,845 HVU 1,186,034 $9,471,429
XGD 636,928 $7,824,955 XGD 636,928 $7,824,955
HND 615,830 $7,552,806 HND 615,830 $7,552,806
ZPR 609,181 $7,029,824 HNU 1,219,753 $7,098,962

HGU 519,517 $7,004,793 ZPR 609,181 $7,029,824



Block Trades Non Block Trades

900

Top 5 Block Trade Brokers by Volume

TSX Block Volume

Broker

TD SECURITIES INC. 17,368,900
GOLDMAN SACHS CANADA | 15,912,400
CIBC WORLD MARKETS INC. 7,194,600
NATIONAL BANK FINANCIAL 3,687,900
BMO NESBITT BURNS INC. 3,121,000
TSXV
Daily Volume 169,144,644
Daily Value $66,198,062
Daily Trades 29,366
Daily Symbols Traded 1,109
TSXV Volume
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Top 20 TSXV Symbols by Volume

Symbol TSXV Volume
EVC 14,021,685
HIVE 5,022,217
CYX 4,920,138
MXL 4,136,498
CPO 3,909,613
MEI 3,326,550
LTV 3,246,622
SDE 2,882,000
WKG 2,757,265
LG 2,625,366
MRS 2,441,071
HSI 1,907,600
LJ 1,889,233
CBW 1,802,471
LIX 1,549,380
NYX 1,498,585
XOP 1,422,883
MVY 1,399,167
EPO 1,394,000
GGM 1,369,250

TSXV Value

$1,489,928
$9,127,161
$492,019
$731,706
$651,899
$216,776
$633,870
$35,275
$56,445
$362,507
$607,884
$366,827
$303,997
$1,732,225
$2,884,392
$3,514,624
$28,373
$208,043
$76,810
$54,770

Top 5 Block Trade Symbols by Volume

Symbol TSX Block Volume
PPL 4,462,500
BBD.B 2,298,800
FM 1,827,800
PLS 1,723,700
GTE 1,552,000

TSXV_ANONYMOUS TRADING
Daily Volume 74,698,734
Daily Value $29,277,337
Average Trade Size 5,570
% TSXV Volume 44.16%

TSXV Value ( in Canadian Dollars )
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Top 20 TSXV Symbols by Value
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Symbol

HIVE
NYX
LIX
NVO
CBwW
RUF.UN
GGl
EVC
SNR
oGl
TWM
IGX.DB
GOLD
MXL
CPO
LTV
MRS
FIRE
MTS
CYX

TSXV Volume

5,022,217
1,498,585
1,549,380

561,029
1,802,471
213,887
957,969
14,021,685
712,819
439,430
843,089
10,000
470,442
4,136,498
3,909,613
3,246,622
2,441,071
405,844
653,301
4,920,138

TSXV Value

$9,127,161
$3,514,624
$2,884,392
$2,808,376
$1,732,225
$1,700,025
$1,538,487
$1,489,928
$1,320,482
$1,191,588
$1,129,677
$1,035,000
$778,224
$731,706
$651,899
$633,870
$607,884
$553,706
$514,131
$492,019

Dark TSX/TSXV Trading

Volume
Value

7,043,880

171,376,211

Daily Trades

Daily Symbols Traded

25,045
1,024



